2 0 0 - 8 0 0 A  D I G I TA L  S TAT I C  T R A N S F E R  S W I T C H
Command    View     Event    Options
factory
ON SOURCE 1
1: 2:
Latest Events
Nov  20  2003  4: 17 am        480 V       400 A        60 Hz
Source 1

Transfer Configuration
OK Cancel
Transfer
Preferred Source
Transfer
Automatic Transfer
Dynamic Transfer
Source 1    Source 2
PDU
RPP Computer
Equipment
Cyberex
SS3
Alternate Source
Preferred Source Amps Volts Dim. (WxDxH) BTU/hr. Weight Model #
200A 208V 34”x 34”x 76” 2400 1200lbs. DSR-02002-326-208-6N100
200A 480V 34”x 34”x 76” 2400 1200lbs. DSR-02002-326-480-6N100
400A 208V 34”x 34”x 76” 3600 1200lbs. DSR-04002-326-208-6N100
400A 480V 34”x 34”x 76” 3600 1200lbs. DSR-04002-326-480-6N100
600A 208V 34”x 34”x 76” 4800 1400lbs. DSR-06002-326-208-6N100
600A 480V 34”x 34”x 76” 4800 1400lbs. DSR-06002-326-480-6N100
800A 208V 46”x 34”x 76” 6000 1800lbs. DSR-08002-326-208-6N065
800A 480V 46”x 34”x 76” 6000 1800lbs. DSR-08002-326-480-6N065
Control Wiring
Electrical noise is mitigated
by limited harnesses and
signal interconnections,